NAME

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

ALL OF THE REST OF THE SHOOTERS

. Brien Murray
. Spencer Blaney

. Chris Kirkpatrick

. Morgan Wethington

. Jordan Garrabrant

. Tyler Parcell
. Scott Hussell
. Alex Ortiz

. Scott Whitehair

Jeff Raymond

Chris Blaney

Matt Condo

Dave Poske
Bryanna Garrabrant
Chris Digges

Abigail Murray

Jeff Valentine

Alex Gartner

Ed Bearint

Travis Hamilton

Fall Sniper Match Stage 13 Hostages

POINTS

30
30
30
30
25
30
30
30
30
25
30
25
30
20
25
25
25
20
25

25

TIME
8.15
11.69
12.39
12.72
12.51
16.72
17.47
17.98
19.68
16.94
21.62
20.06
28.35
21.21
30.69
19.58
33.11
34.19
44.60
35.92

00

STAGE PTS.
30.00
20.92
19.73
19.22
16.29
14.62
13.99
13.60
12.24
12.03
11.31
10.16
8.62
7.69
6.64
6.24 Hit Hostage
6.15
4.77
4.57

3.40 Hit Hostage



